Ardıç Elektrik
Solar Montage Systems
+90 212 444 13 64
SOLAR MONTAGE2
SOLAR MONTAJ 3SOLAR PANEL MONTAGE SYSTEMS

BAOK-0850 1009BAOK0850 65 850 3.0
COLUMNS (RAMMING FLOOR)         (Hot Dip Galvanised)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
L
mm
T
mm
TAAK-300077 1009TAAK3000 65 3000 3.0
TAOK-240077 1009TAOK2400 65 2400 3.0
150
100
Ø14
30
105
Base Technical Details
17SOLAR MONTAGE
- C PROFILES ARE USED FOR CARRYING OF SOLAR PANEL SUPPORTING SYSTEMS.
Hangers
- C PROFILES ARE USED FOR CARRYING OF SOLAR PANEL SUPPORTING SYSTEMS.
HANGER PROFILE      (Hot Dip Galvanised)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
L
mm
T
mm
AAS-152500 1008AAS152500 41 2500 1.5
AAS-202500 1008AAS202500 41 2500 2.0
AAS-252500 1008AAS252500 41 2500 2.5
AAS-153000 1008AAS153000 41 3000 1.5
AAS-203000 1008AAS203000 41 3000 2.0
AAS-253000 1008AAS253000 41 3000 2.5
AAS-153500 1008AAS153500 41 3500 1.5
AAS-203500 1008AAS203500 41 3500 2.0
AAS-253500 1008AAS253500 41 3500 2.5
DESTEK PROFİLİ       (Hot Dip Galvanised)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
L
mm
T
mm
ADE-152500 1008ADE152500 21 2500 1.5
ADE-202500 1008ADE202500 21 2500 2.0
ADE-252500 1008ADE252500 21 2500 2.5
ADE-153000 1008ADE153000 21 3000 1.5
ADE-203000 1008ADE203000 21 3000 2.0
ADE-253000 1008ADE253000 21 3000 2.5
ADE-153500 1008ADE153500 21 3500 1.5
ADE-203500 1008ADE203500 21 3500 2.0
ADE-253500 1008ADE253500 21 3500 2.5
C PROFILES ARE CONNECTING BY USING OF NUTS, BOLTS ETC.
C PROFILE CONNECTION COUPLER  (Hot Dip Galvanised)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
W
mm
T
mm
ASAC-BE4121 1008ASACBE4121 46 100 2.0
ASAC-BE4141 1008ASACBE4141 26 100 2.0
SOLAR MONTAGE18
Roof Applications
19SOLAR MONTAGE

- C PROFILES ARE USED FOR CARRYING OF SOLAR PANEL SUPPORTING SYSTEMS.
COLUMS PROFILE               (Hot Dip Galvanised)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
L
mm
T
mm
ADCO-150250 1007ADCO150250 41 250 1.5
ADCO-200250 1007ADCO200250 41 250 2.0
ADCO-250250 1007ADCO250250 41 250 2.5
ADCA-151250 1007ADCA151250 41 1250 1.5
ADCA-201250 1007ADCA201250 41 1250 2.0
ADCA-251250 1007ADCA251250 41 1250 2.5
FLAT AND ANGLED CONNECTIONS IN SOLAR SYSTEMS ARE MADE OF C PROFILE CONNECTORS.
C PROFILE SUPPORT SYSTEMS  (Hot Dip Galvanised)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
W
mm
T
mm
ADC-EK 1007ADCEK 41 45 2.0
Technical Details
50
30
100
Ø13
Ø13
23SOLAR MONTAGE
Beams
BEAMS PROFILE               (Hot Dip Galvanised)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
L
mm
T
mm
ADCK-152500 1006ADCK152500 41 2500 1.5
ADCK-202500 1006ADCK202500 41 2500 2.0
ADCK-252500 1006ADCK252500 41 2500 2.5
- C PROFILES ARE USED FOR CARRYING OF SOLAR PANEL SUPPORTING SYSTEMS.
THE HANGER PROFILE        (Hot Dip Galvanised)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
L
mm
T
mm
ADCK-153000 1006ADCK153000 41 3000 1.5
ADCK-203000 1006ADCK203000 41 3000 2.0
ADCK-253000 1006ADCK253000 41 3000 2.5
The Hangers
SOLAR MONTAGE24
Supports
- C PROFILES ARE USED FOR CARRYING OF SOLAR PANEL SUPPORTING SYS-
TEMS.
SUPPORT PROFILE                (Hot Dip Galvanised)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
L
mm
T
mm
ADCY-1500500 1005ADCY1500500 41 500 1.5
ADCY-2000500 1005ADCY2000500 41 500 2.0
ADCY-2500500 1005ADCY2500500 41 500 2.5
ADCA-1502000 1005ADCA1502000 21 2000 1.5
ADCA-2002000 1005ADCA2002000 21 2000 2.0
ADCA-2502000 1005ADCA2502000 21 2000 2.5
ADCY-1500500
ADCA-1500500
25SOLAR MONTAGE

Trapezoidal Roof  Profiles
TRAPEZOİDAL ROOF PROFILE          (ALUMINIUM)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
W
mm
L
mm
T
mm
ATPA-9070 1003ATPA9070 70 90 3000 2.5
- ALUMINUM PROFILE IS USED FOR FIXING SOLAR PANELS ON
TRAPEZOID ROOFS.
THE HANGERS       (Hot Dip Galvanised)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
L
mm
T
mm
ATPC-153000 1003ATPC153000 41 3000 1.5
ATPC-203000 1003ATPC203000 41 3000 2.0
ATPC-153000D 1003ATPC153000D 41 3000 1.5
ATPC-203000D 1003ATPC203000D 41 3000 2.0
ATPC-15300
ATPC-15300D
31SOLAR MONTAGE

41X21 C Profiles (No Slot) (PG / HDG)
41x21 C Profiller   (Deliksiz) (PG / SD)
Order Code Stock Code WxH
mm
T
mm
L
mm
Weight (kg/mt)
AC-41-21-1530 PG 01011AC41211530PG 41x21 1.5 3.000 1,050
AC-41-21-2030 PG 01011AC41212030PG 41x21 2.0 3.000 1,370
AC-41-21-2530 PG 01011AC41212530PG 41x21 2.5 3.000 1,900
AC-41-21-1560 PG 01011AC41211560PG 41x21 1.5 6.000 1,050
AC-41-21-2060 PG 01011AC41212060PG 41x21 2.0 6.000 1,370
AC-41-21-2560 PG 01011AC41212560PG 41x21 2.5 6.000 1,900
AC- 41-21-1530 HDG 01011AC41211530HDG 41x21 1.5 3.000 1,050
AC- 41-21-2030 HDG 01011AC41212030HDG 41x21 2.0 3.000 1,370
AC- 41-21-2530 HDG 01011AC41212530HDG 41x21 2.5 3.000 1,900
AC- 41-21-1560 HDG 01011AC41211560HDG 41x21 1.5 6.000 1,050
AC- 41-21-2060 HDG 01011AC41212060HDG 41x21 2.0 6.000 1,370
AC- 41-21-2560 HDG 01011AC41212560HDG 41x21 2.5 6.000 1,900
 2
1
 41
 2
1
 41
41X21 C Profiles (No Slot) (PG / HDG)
41x21 C Profiller   (Deliksiz) (PG / SD)
Order Code Stock Code WxH
mm
T
mm
L
mm
Weight (kg/
mt)
AC-41-21-153013-1 PG 01011AC4121153013-1 PG 41x21 1.5 3.000 1,050
AC-41-21-203013-1 PG 01011AC4121203013-1 PG 41x21 2.0 3.000 1,370
AC-41-21-253013-1 PG 01011AC4121253013-1 PG 41x21 2.5 3.000 1,900
AC-41-21-156013-1 PG 01011AC4121156013-1 PG 41x21 1.5 6.000 1,050
AC-41-21-206013-1 PG 01011AC4121206013-1 PG 41x21 2.0 6.000 1,370
AC-41-21-256013-1 PG 01011AC4121256013-1 PG 41x21 2.5 6.000 1,900
AC- 41-21-153013-1 HDG 01011AC4121153013-1HDG 41x21 1.5 3.000 1,050
AC- 41-21-203013-1 HDG 01011AC4121203013-1HDG 41x21 2.0 3.000 1,370
AC- 41-21-253013-1 HDG 01011AC4121253013-1HDG 41x21 2.5 3.000 1,900
AC- 41-21-156013-1 HDG 01011AC4121156013-1HDG 41x21 1.5 6.000 1,050
AC- 41-21-206013-1 HDG 01011AC4121206013-1HDG 41x21 2.0 6.000 1,370
AC- 41-21-256013-1 HDG 01011AC4121256013-1HDG 41x21 2.5 6.000 1,900
C  Profiles
35SOLAR MONTAGE
41X41 C Profiles (No Slot) (PG / HDG)
41x41 C Profiller   (Deliksiz) (PG / SD)
Order Code Stock Code WxH
mm
T
mm
L
mm
Weight (kg/mt)
AC-41-41-1530 PG 01011AC41411530PG 41x41 1.5 3.000 1,550
AC-41-41-2030 PG 01011AC41412030PG 41x41 2.0 3.000 1,980
AC-41-41-2530 PG 01011AC41412530PG 41x41 2.5 3.000 2,750
AC-41-41-1560 PG 01011AC41411560PG 41x41 1.5 6.000 1,550
AC-41-41-2060 PG 01011AC41412060PG 41x41 2.0 6.000 1,980
AC-41-41-2560 PG 01011AC41412560PG 41x41 2.5 6.000 2,750
AC- 41-41-1530 HDG 01011AC41411530HDG 41x41 1.5 3.000 1,550
AC- 41-41-2030 HDG 01011AC41412030HDG 41x41 2.0 3.000 1,980
AC- 41-41-2530 HDG 01011AC41412530HDG 41x41 2.5 3.000 2,750
AC- 41-41-1560 HDG 01011AC41411560HDG 41x41 1.5 6.000 1,550
AC- 41-41-2060 HDG 01011AC41412060HDG 41x41 2.0 6.000 1,980
AC- 41-41-2560 HDG 01011AC41412560HDG 41x41 2.5 6.000 2,750
41X41 C Profiles (1 Slot)    (PG / HDG)
41x41 C Profiller   (1 Delik)   (PG / SD)
Order Code Stock Code WxH
mm
T
mm
L
mm
Weight (kg/mt)
AC-41-41-153013-1 PG 01011AC4141153013-1 PG 41x41 1.5 3.000 1,550
AC-41-41-203013-1 PG 01011AC4141203013-1 PG 41x41 2.0 3.000 1,980
AC-41-41-253013-1 PG 01011AC4141253013-1 PG 41x41 2.5 3.000 2,750
AC-41-41-156013-1 PG 01011AC4141156013-1 PG 41x41 1.5 6.000 1,550
AC-41-41-206013-1 PG 01011AC4141206013-1 PG 41x41 2.0 6.000 1,980
AC-41-41-256013-1 PG 01011AC4141256013-1 PG 41x41 2.5 6.000 2,750
AC- 41-41-153013-1 HDG 01011AC4141153013-1 HDG 41x41 1.5 3.000 1,550
AC- 41-41-203013-1 HDG 01011AC4141203013-1 HDG 41x41 2.0 3.000 1,980
AC- 41-41-253013-1 HDG 01011AC4141253013-1 HDG 41x41 2.5 3.000 2,750
AC- 41-41-156013-1 HDG 01011AC4141156013-1 HDG 41x41 1.5 6.000 1,550
AC- 41-41-206013-1 HDG 01011AC4141206013-1 HDG 41x41 2.0 6.000 1,980
AC- 41-41-256013-1 HDG 01011AC4141256013-1 HDG 41x41 2.5 6.000 2,750
41
41
41
41
C  Profiles
SOLAR MONTAGE36
41X41 C Profiles  (3 Slot)    (PG / HDG)
Order Code Stock Code WxH
mm
T
mm
L
mm
Weight (kg/mt)
AC-41-41-353013-3 PG 01011AC4141153013-3 PG 41x41 1.5 3.000 1,550
AC-41-41-203013-3 PG 01011AC4141203013-3 PG 41x41 2.0 3.000 1,980
AC-41-41-253013-3 PG 01011AC4141253013-3 PG 41x41 2.5 3.000 2,750
AC-41-41-356013-3 PG 01011AC4141156013-3 PG 41x41 1.5 6.000 1,550
AC-41-41-206013-3 PG 01011AC4141206013-3 PG 41x41 2.0 6.000 1,980
AC-41-41-256013-3 PG 01011AC4141256013-3 PG 41x41 2.5 6.000 2,750
AC- 41-41-353013-3 HDG 01011AC4141153013-3HDG 41x41 1.5 3.000 1,550
AC- 41-41-203013-3 HDG 01011AC4141203013-3HDG 41x41 2.0 3.000 1,980
AC- 41-41-253013-3 HDG 01011AC4141253013-3HDG 41x41 2.5 3.000 2,750
AC- 41-41-356013-3 HDG 01011AC4141156013-3HDG 41x41 1.5 6.000 1,550
AC- 41-41-206013-3 HDG 01011AC4141206013-3HDG 41x41 2.0 6.000 1,980
AC- 41-41-256013-3 HDG 01011AC4141256013-3HDG 41x41 2.5 6.000 2,750
62X41 C Profiles (No Slot) (PG / HDG)
Order Code Stock Code WxH
mm
T
mm
L
mm
Weight (kg/mt)
AC-62-41-1530 PG 01011AC62411530PG 62x41 1.5 3.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2030 PG 01011AC62412030PG 62x41 2.0 3.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2530 PG 01011AC62412530PG 62x41 2.5 3.000 3,580
AC-62-41-1560 PG 01011AC62411560PG 62x41 1.5 6.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2060 PG 01011AC62412060PG 62x41 2.0 6.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2560 PG 01011AC62412560PG 62x41 2.5 6.000 3,580
AC-62-41-1530 HDG 01011AC62411530HDG 62x41 1.5 3.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2030 HDG 01011AC62412030HDG 62x41 2.0 3.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2530 HDG 01011AC62412530HDG 62x41 2.5 3.000 3,580
AC-62-41-1560 HDG 01011AC62411560HDG 62x41 1.5 6.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2060 HDG 01011AC62412060HDG 62x41 2.0 6.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2560 HDG 01011AC62412560HDG 62x41 2.5 6.000 3,580
41
41
41
62
C  Profiles
37SOLAR MONTAGE
62X41 C Profiles (1 Slot)    (PG / HDG)
Order Code Stock Code WxH
mm
T
mm
L
mm
Weight (kg/mt)
AC-62-41-1530-1 PG 01011AC62411530-1 PG 62x41 1.5 3.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2030-1 PG 01011AC62412030-1 PG 62x41 2.0 3.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2530-1 PG 01011AC62412530-1 PG 62x41 2.5 3.000 3,580
AC-62-41-1560-1 PG 01011AC62411560-1 PG 62x41 1.5 6.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2060-1 PG 01011AC62412060-1 PG 62x41 2.0 6.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2560-1 PG 01011AC62412560-1 PG 62x41 2.5 6.000 3,580
AC-62-41-1530-1 HDG 01011AC62411530-1HDG 62x41 1.5 3.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2030-1 HDG 01011AC62412030-1HDG 62x41 2.0 3.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2530-1 HDG 01011AC62412530-1HDG 62x41 2.5 3.000 3,580
AC-62-41-1560-1 HDG 01011AC62411560-1HDG 62x41 1.5 6.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2060-1 HDG 01011AC62412060-1HDG 62x41 2.0 6.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2560-1 HDG 01011AC62412560-1HDG 62x41 2.5 6.000 3,580
41
62
62X41 C Profiles  (3 Slot)    (PG / HDG)
62x41 C Profiller   (3 Delik)    (PG / SD)
Order Code Stock Code WxH
mm
T
mm
L
mm
Weight (kg/mt)
AC-62-41-1530-3 PG 01011AC62411530-3 PG 62x41 1.5 3.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2030-3 PG 01011AC62412030-3 PG 62x41 2.0 3.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2530-3 PG 01011AC62412530-3 PG 62x41 2.5 3.000 3,580
AC-62-41-1560-3 PG 01011AC62411560-3 PG 62x41 1.5 6.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2060-3 PG 01011AC62412060-3 PG 62x41 2.0 6.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2560-3 PG 01011AC62412560-3 PG 62x41 2.5 6.000 3,580
AC-62-41-1530-3 HDG 01011AC62411530-3HDG 62x41 1.5 3.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2030-3 HDG 01011AC62412030-3HDG 62x41 2.0 3.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2530-3 HDG 01011AC62412530-3HDG 62x41 2.5 3.000 3,580
AC-62-41-1560-3 HDG 01011AC62411560-3HDG 62x41 1.5 6.000 2,000
AC-62-41-2060-3 HDG 01011AC62412060-3HDG 62x41 2.0 6.000 2,570
AC-62-41-2560-3 HDG 01011AC62412560-3HDG 62x41 2.5 6.000 3,580
41
62
C  Profiles
SOLAR MONTAGE38
44
22
23
12
44
44
22
C Profiles End Covers 41x21
Order Code Stock Code L
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
AC-S80-41X21 01011ACS8041X21 23 0.006
13
 t=5 mm  9
 7
 2
1
 41
13
Taban Del�k Detay
 41
 4
1
 9
 7
C Support Brackets (41X21 Single)
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
L
mm
Weight (kg/mt)
ACK-41-21-10 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 2 1 1 0 H D G 1.5 107 0.425
ACK-41-21-20 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 2 1 2 0 H D G 1.5 207 0.545
ACK-41-21-30 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 2 1 3 0 H D G 1.5 310 0.670
ACK-41-21-40 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 2 1 4 0 H D G 2.0 413 0.955
ACK-41-21-50 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 2 1 5 0 H D G 2.0 516 1,115
ACK-41-21-60 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 2 1 6 0 H D G 2.0 620 1,275
C  Profiles
C Support Brackets (41X41 Single)
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
L
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACK-41-41-10 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 4 1 1 0 H D G 1.5 107 0.485
ACK-41-41-20 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 4 1 2 0 H D G 1.5 207 0.655
ACK-41-41-30 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 4 1 3 0 H D G 1.5 310 0.830
ACK-41-41-40 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 4 1 4 0 H D G 2.0 413 1,240
ACK-41-41-50 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 4 1 5 0 H D G 2.0 516 1,470
ACK-41-41-60 HDG 0 1 0 1 1 AC K 4 1 4 1 6 0 H D G 2.0 620 1,700
C Profiles End Covers 41x41
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
AC-S80-41X41 01011ACS8041X41 44 0.010
39SOLAR MONTAGE
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-101 HDG 01011ACB101HDG 5.0 0,055
SOLAR MONTAGE40
20080
L
47
5 mm
Ø13
80 200
L
47
5 mm
85
80
64 50
80
130
64 50
Ø13
42
126
42 89
47
Ø13
126
42
47
Ø13
126
41
41
47
Ø13
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
AC-1-3-21D HDG 01011AC010321DHDG 5.0 0.445
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
AC-1-3-41D HDG 01011AC010341DHDG 5.0 0,680
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-01 HDG 01011ACB01HDG 5.0 0,350
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-02 HDG 01011ACB02HDG 5.0 0,390
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-08 HDG 01011ACB08HDG 5.0 0,200
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-09 HDG 01011ACB09HDG 5.0 0,295
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-12 HDG 01011ACB12HDG 5.0 0,280
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-14 HDG 01011ACB14HDG 5.0 0,455
41SOLAR MONTAGE
168
41
Ø13
130
88 41
Ø13
84 42
Ø13
4741
89
54
Ø13
4141 41
Ø13
82
Ø13
41
41
205
Ø13
Ø13
82
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-01 HDG 01011ACB01HDG 5.0 0,350
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-25 HDG 01011ACB25HDG 5.0 0,345
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-26 HDG 01011ACB26HDG 5.0 0,255
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-28 HDG 01011ACB28HDG 5.0 0,480
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-101 HDG 01011ACB101HDG 5.0 0,055
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-102 HDG 01011ACB102HDG 5.0 0,120
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-105 HDG 01011ACB105HDG 5.0 0,305
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-210 HDG 01011ACB210HDG 5.0 0,185
SOLAR MONTAGE42
123
Ø13
Ø13
123
205
Ø13
205
Ø13
41
Ø13
82
Ø13
123
123
Ø13
123
41
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-210-Ç HDG 01011ACB210.HDG 5.0 0,305
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-211 HDG 01011ACB211HDG 5.0 0,240
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-211-Ç HDG 01011ACB211ÇHDG 5.0 0,435
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-212 HDG 01011ACB212HDG 5.0 0,540
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-213 HDG 01011ACB213HDG 5.0 0,215
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-214 HDG 01011ACB214HDG 5.0 0,310
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-215 HDG 01011ACB215HDG 5.0 0,435
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-217 HDG 01011ACB217HDG 5.0 0,435
43SOLAR MONTAGE
Ø13
20
5
Ø13
41
Ø13
41
Ø13 82
82
Ø13
82
41
Ø13
82
Ø13
82
Ø13
41
82
Ø13
41
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-218 HDG 01011ACB218HDG 5.0 0,690
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-301 HDG 01011ACB301HDG 5.0 0,190
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-302 HDG 01011ACB217HDG 5.0 0,190
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-303 HDG 01011ACB303HDG 5.0 0,245
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-304 HDG 01011ACB217HDG 5.0 0,250
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-401 HDG 01011ACB401HDG 5.0 0,380
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-402 HDG 01011ACB402HDG 5.0 0,110
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-407 HDG 01011ACB407HDG 5.0 0,170
SOLAR MONTAGE44
82
Ø13
82
41
Ø13
41
82
Ø13
Ø13
Ø13
82
41
Ø13
Ø13
205
41
Ø13
41
Ø13
41
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-410 HDG 01011ACB410HDG 5.0 0,230
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-411 HDG 01011ACB411HDG 5.0 0,245
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-412 HDG 01011ACB412ÇHDG 5.0 0,290
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-503 HDG 01011ACB503HDG 5.0 0,305
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-505 HDG 01011ACB505HDG 5.0 0,365
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-612-T HDG 01011ACB612THDG 5.0 0,905
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-612-Ç HDG 01011ACB612ÇHDG 5.0 1,025
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-701 HDG 01011ACB701HDG 5.0 0,245
45SOLAR MONTAGE
41
Ø13
Ø13
41
Ø13
123
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-703 HDG 01011ACB703HDG 5.0 0,180
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-706 HDG 01011ACB706HDG 5.0 0,370
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-709 HDG 01011ACB709HDG 5.0 0,180
C Profile Support Systems
Order Code Stock Code T
mm
Weight (kg/pcs)
ACB-711 HDG 01011ACB711HDG 5.0 0,245
N SPRING NUTS (PLASTİK)
Order Code Stock Code L
mm
METRİC
Ø
ANSY-01 1001ANSY01 40 8
ANSY-03 1001ANSY03 40 10
ANSY-05 1001ANSY05 40 12
TRAPEZODIAL SCREW (ROOF)
Order Code Stock Code L
mm
METRİC
Ø
ATP-1 1001ATP1 25 6
ALUMUNIUM NUT
Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Stock Code
Stok Kodu
L
mm
METRİC
Ø
AANSY-01 1001AANSY01 - 8
SOLAR MONTAGE46
Hardwares
ASF
(M6)
ASF-1
(M8)
ASF-2
(M10)
ASF-3
(M12)
ASN-2
(M10)
ASN-3
(M12)
ASN-1
(M8)
ASN
(M6)
HEXAGON HEAD BOLTS THREADED UP TO HEAD
Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Stock Code
Stok Kodu
L
mm
METRİC
Ø
AAC-1-50 1001AAC150 50 M8
AAC-1-100 1001AAC1100 100 M8
AAC-2-50 1001AAC250 50 M10
AAC-2-100 1001AAC2100 100 M10
AAC-3-50 1001AAC350 50 M12
AAC-3-100 1001AAC3100 100 M12
MUSHROOM HEAD SQUARE NECK BOLTS
Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Stock Code
Stok Kodu
L
mm
METRİC
Ø
CV-2 1001CV2 15 8
CV-3 1001CV3 25 10
CV-4 1001CV4 25 12
FLANGED NUTS
Order Code Stock Code L
mm
METRİC
Ø
ASF-1 1001ASF1 8
ASF-2 1001ASF2 10
ASF-3 1001ASF3 12
WASHER
Order Code Stock Code L
mm
METRİC
Ø
APLT-1 1001APLT1 8
APLT-2 1001APLT2 10
APLT-3 1001APLT3 12
STEEL WALL PEG TYPE 2
Order Code Stock Code L
mm
METRİC
Ø
CSD-2 0101STCSD02 8
CSD-3 0101STCSD03 10
CSD-4 0101STCSD04 12
FLANGED NUTS
Order Code Stock Code L
mm
METRİC
Ø
ASN-1 1001ASN1 8
ASN-2 1001ASN2 10
ASN-3 1001ASN3 12
47SOLAR MONTAGE
Aluminium Connection Elements
- MIDDLE PANEL HOLDER IS USED AS FIXING PART OF TWO PANELS, RIGHT AND LEFT.
MIDDLE PANEL CONNECTION DEVICE  (ALUMINIUM)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
W
mm
T
mm
AOBA-28-36 1002AOBA2836 28 36 2.5
AOBC-28-36 1002AOBC2836 28 36 2.5
EXTERNAL PANEL CONNECTION        (ALUMINIUM)
Order Code Stock Code H
mm
W
mm
T
mm
AKBA-283634 1002AKBA283634 34 41 2.5
AKBA-283639 1002AKBA283639 39 41 2.5
AKBA-283634 1002AKBA283634 34 41 2.5
AKBC-283639 1002AKBC283639 39 41 2.5
IT IS USED WITH M8 IMBUS BOLT AND PLASTIC SPRING NUT.
Connection Example (Aluminium)
AKBA-283634
Connection Example (Aluminium)